
St. Paul’s Lutheran School 

Academic Calendar 

2016-2017 

 
 

 

2016  

August 17 (Wednesday) Parent Orientation (K-8) 

August 24 (Wednesday) First Day of School 

September 5 (Monday) No School – Labor Day 

October 26 (Wednesday) ½ Day of School – Faculty Meeting 
End 1st Quarter – 45 days 

October 27-28 (Thursday-Friday) No School – Teachers Conference  

November 4 (Friday) ½ Day Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 23-25 (Wednesday-Friday) No School – Thanksgiving 

December 18 (Sunday) Children’s Christmas Service 

December 22 (Thursday) ½ Day of School – WLA Christmas Concert 

December 23 – January 2 (Friday – Monday) No School – Christmas Break 

 
2017 

 

January 3 (Tuesday) Classes Resume 

January 13 (Friday) ½ Day of School – Faculty Meeting 
End 2nd Quarter – 45 Days (90 days) 

January 20 (Friday) ½ Day Parent Teacher Conferences 

February 9-10 (Thursday – Friday) No School – Teachers Conference 

February 17 (Friday) No School – WALL Tournament 

March 13-17 (Monday – Friday) No School – Spring Break 

March 24 (Friday) End 3rd Quarter – 42 Days (132 days) 

April 14-17 (Friday – Monday ) No School – Easter Break 

May 26 (Friday) ½ Day of School – Last Day 
End 4th Quarter – 43 Days (175 days) 

  

 

For calendar updates throughout the school year, please reference the St. Paul’s online 

calendar found on our website: http://www.stpaulslutherannfdl.com  

                                                                         
 

 

http://www.stpaulslutherannfdl.com/

